Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Davies - (818894) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.64
29.85
30.13
31.48
32.87
33.16
33.66
33.72
33.80
34.40
34.73
35.36
36.09
36.09
40.93
42.61
44.43
47.07
47.40
50.11
51.25
57.72

1:00.67

1:07.47

Swims in Date Order
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Date

20/10/19
21/07/18
17/02/19
29/09/18
20/11/16
23/09/16
09/04/16
17/09/17
27/11/16
23/07/16
13/12/15
31/01/16
25/09/15
04/10/15
13/10/14
23/11/14
05/07/14
04/10/13
01/12/13
06/07/13
30/06/13
30/03/13
05/01/13
21712112

Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night

Venue

Plymouth Life Centre
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Guildford
Fareham
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Horsham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Fareham
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Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2

4
Fareham N'ds 2

4

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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Fareham N'ds
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Time
28.64
30.13
31.48
29.85
33.72
33.80
32.87
33.16
34.40
33.66
35.36
34.73
36.09
36.09
42.61
40.93
44.43
47.40
47.07
50.11
51.25
57.72

1:00.67

1:07.47
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Date

20/10/19
17/02/19
29/09/18
21/07/18
17/09/17
27/11/16
20/11/16
23/09/16
23/07/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
04/10/15
25/09/15
23/11/14
13/10/14
05/07/14
01/12/13
04/10/13
06/07/13
30/06/13
30/03/13
05/01/13
2111212

Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night

Venue

Plymouth Life Centre
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Horsham
Guildford
Fareham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Fareham

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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